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School Board of Directors 

(https://www.mnmsa.org/bod/) 

School Director 

John Gawarecki 

(jgawarecki@mnmsa.org) 

 

 

SPED Director 

Mike Deschneau(Indigo 
Education) 

(mdeschneau@indigoed.org) 

 

 

 6 – 8 Case Manager 

Hannah Kostichka 

(hkostichka@mnmsa.org) 

 

 

 9 – 10 Case Manager 

Cortney Harrity 

 (charrity@mnmsa.org) 

 

 

 10 – 12 Case Manager 

Angela Haverland 

(ahaverland@mnmsa.org) 

 

 
 Due Process Specialist 

Jinan Weinhandl 

(jweinhandl@mnmsa.org) 

 

 
 Education Assistants 

5 -6 total 

 

 

Special Education 
Advisory Council (SEAC) 
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